

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

2nd on A/c Bill

Name of work const'n of Road - from Sultan
pur - PMGSY Road to Fadow
Tola Upari.

Contractor - Manish Vinod Singh const'n.

Agreement No - SRD/27/2023-24

Accepted Rate - 12.51% below

D.O.S - 16-3-24

Abstract of cost

① Setting out pillar - do - Job

Qty vide TMB P-(2) item (1).

7 Nos @ R. 2914.71/No - R. 20403 = 0

② Clearing & grubbing road - do -

Qty vide TMB P-(3) item (2)

0.32 Hect @ R. 76926.08/Hect - R. 24770 = 0

③ Const'n of embankment from - do -

Qty vide TMB P-(3) item (3)

④ For lead 1000m $\rightarrow 110.40m^3$

@ R. 260.98/ m^3 - R. 28812 = 0

⑤ For lead 100m - 441.60 m^3

@ R. 188.29/ m^3 - R. 83148 = 0

⑥ Construction of subgrade - do -

Qty vide TMB P-(3) item (4)

2125.20 m^3 @ R. 264.51/ m^3 - R. 562137 = 0

⑦ Cable duct across the road - do -

Qty vide TMB P-(3) item (5)

37.50m @ R. 1272.94/m - R. 47735 = 0

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

⑥ Providing g.s.b-I-do-
Qty vide TMB P-④ item ⑥
750.90 m³ @ R. 4041.93/m³ = R. 3035085=

⑦ Providing, laying & compacting
w.B.M -III - do - Job.
Qty vide TMB P-④ item ①
260.951 m³ @ R. 5941.27/m³ = R. 1550380=

Total = R. 53,52,470=

Add 18% G.S.T. + 1% Labour ch = R. 1016969=

Add Reg Fee ——— R. 27998=

This Bill ——— R. 37427=

R. 64,34,864=

Less 12.51% below as per ——— R. 805001=

R. 56,29,863=

Less Previous Payment ——— R. 39,82,968=

Payable Amount ⇒ R. 16,46,895=

25/10/24
J.E.